

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CHANA's Race Against Abuse: 5K and Fun Run

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Rosenbloom Owings Mills Jewish Community Center

Champion

\$5,000

- Enjoy premier logo placement in all race materials including digital, print and social media advertisements
- Name recognition on course signage
- Opportunity to include a promotional item or coupon in our virtual event kit/swag bag
- Prime logo placement on commemorative t-shirt
- 10 complimentary race entries

Advocate

\$2,500

- Logo placement in race materials including digital, print andsocial media advertisements
- Signage at race water station
- Opportunity to include a promotional item or coupon in our virtual event kit/swag bag
- Logo placement on commemorative t-shirt
- 6 complimentary race entries

Supporter

\$1,000

- Recognition in digital, print and social media advertisements
- Name recognition on course signage
- Logo placement on commemorative t-shirt
- 4 complimentary race entries

Friend

\$500

- Logo placement on commemorative t-shirt
- 2 complimentary race entries

THANK YOU for your interest in supporting CHANA and the 2024 **Race Against Abuse: 5K | Fun Run**.

For information about sponsorship or ways to support CHANA, please contact Dayna Leder at 410-234-0030 or email dleder@associated.org



Race Against Abuse: CHANA's 5K | Fun Run Sunday, May 12, 2024

PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

Yes, please count me in as a sponsor for Race Against Abuse: CHANA's 5K | Fun Run

Sponsor Level	Contribution
☐ Champion	\$5,000
☐ Advocate	\$2,500
☐ Supporter	\$1,000
☐ Friend	\$500
☐ Contribution - Please accept this donation toward your mission of caring for people who have experienced intimate partner violence, childhood sexual trauma and elder abuse.	

Contact name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Office phone:	Email:		
Website:			

Please make your contribution payable to CHANA and send to:
CHANA – Race Against Abuse – 5K | Fun Run
1325 Bedford Road
P.O. Box 15096
Baltimore, MD 21282-9998

or pay online at https://chanabaltimore.org/race-sponsorship/

- Please email your logo in jpeg or vector format to <u>dleder@associated.org</u> by April 1, 2024.
 Logos received after April 1 will not be included in the race t-shirts and may not be included in some pre-event publicity.
- Thank you for helping CHANA provide support for people who experience abuse and trauma.
 Contributions are tax-deductible as allowed by law. CHANA is an operating program of The Associated: Jewish Community Federation of Baltimore. CHANA's EIN#: 52-0607957.

